

City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 02/02/2018

Page 1 of 1

Ship To: City of San Diego Payment Center 2740 Caminito Chollas San Diego, CA 92105			FLEET OPERATIONS 2740 CAMINITO CHOLLAS SAN DIEGO CA 92105				N Te	Billing Contact: Nadine Blanco Telephone: E-Mail:NBLANCO@SANDIEGO.GOV			
Vendor: 72 Hour LLC dba National Auto Fleet Grou 490 Auto Center Drive Watsonville CA 95076						Delive	30 da ry Te	ays Due net erms: Destination			
	valsonvii	IE CA 33070				Buyer		Ray Falco	n		
								e: 619-236-6			
Vendor ID: 10032979 Telephone:951-440-		Telephone:951-440-058	5 E-Mail: jcooper@nationalautofleetgroup E-Mail:					RFalcon@sandiego.gov			
Line #	Serv #	Item ID/Description Service Des	cription	Del.Date	Quant	ity/Ord U	loM	Unit Price/Pro Conv Fact	c UoM tor	Exte	nded Price
1	2018 Ford F250			06/30/2018		1 EA		39200.79	EA	USD	39,200.79
	Purchase 1 2018 F Equipment ID: 207 Contract No: 46000 Quote ID: 5565 Created for: TSW -	264 002200 (NJPA)									
	DEPARTMENT POC - MIGUEL BARRON 619-527-7587 OR VIA EMAIL MABARRON@SANDIEGO.GOV										
	SUBMIT VENDOR FLEET OPERATIC ATT: PAYMENT C 2740 CAMINITO C SAN DIEGO CA 92	DNS DEPARTMENT ENTER MS 42 CHOLLAS									
	PO released NTE purchase order value or as may be modified by the City. Update insurance as required.										
	Non-Deductible	e Tax								USD	3,038.06
2	CA Tire Fee			06/30/2018		1 EA		8.75	EA	USD	8.75
	Purchase 1 2018 F Equipment ID: 207 Contract No: 4600 Quote ID: 5565 Created for: TSW -	264 002200 (NJPA)									
	DEPARTMENT PO MABARRON@SA	DC - MIGUEL BARRON 619-5 NDIEGO.GOV	27-7587 OR '	VIA EMAIL							
	SUBMIT VENDOR FLEET OPERATIC ATT: PAYMENT C 2740 CAMINITO C SAN DIEGO CA 92	DNS DEPARTMENT ENTER MS 42 CHOLLAS									
Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/								Line Item T			39,209.54
		IMPO	RTANT!					Тах	\$	5	3,038.06
To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above							be	PO Total	\$	5	42,247.60